型号表示方式  Ordering Method
此圖僅供參考，出貨規格詳見尺寸圖面
The picture is just for the reference. Please check the the actual dimensions on the drawing.
台規半密式螺杆直線模組
TW. SEMI-SEALED SPINDLE AXES LINEAR MODULETW AMCS-13/14
行程
Stroke
50-1050mm
50間隔 50 mm Pitch
※行程50限定只能安裝2組光電。
Limitations while stroke is 50 only
install 2 sets of optoelectronics.
特注式樣
Special Order No.
AMCS - 13 - L10 - 500 - CM - M40     - O3 - OS - 0000
本體型號  Model
 馬達廠牌、功率
Motor Brand、Power Output
导程
Lead
馬達安装位置
Motor Position
M 三菱
Mitsubishi 20 - 感应器
Limit Sensor
5 5mm CM 直接安�
Direct Installation
P 松下
Yaskawa 40 400W 外掛型
Out Side
模组宽度
Module width
10 10mm DM 下側間接
Downside Parallel
T 台达
Delta 75 - 3 3只  3 PCS
注油系列
Oiling systemy
13
135mm-2个
滑块
20 20mm LM 左側間接
Leftside Parallel
J 杰美康
Jiemeikang 1.0 - 4 4只  4 PCS
配有注油Equipped
with oiling
14
135mm-4个
滑块
40 40mm RM 右側間接
Rightside Parallel
H 汇川
Inovance
2.0 - 無SENSOR
No Sensor
無  SENSOR
  No Sensor
28